BERNT LORENTZ GmbH
Siebenstuecken 24, 24558 Henstedt-Ulzburg, Germany
Tel +49 (0)4193 8806-700, www.lorentz.de
All specifications and information are given with good intent, errors are possible and products may be subject to change without notice.
Pictures may differ from actual products depending on local market requirements and regulations.
V1
81
10

adapter)
• Meets the requirements for CE
ORDER INFORMATION
Item # Product Pressure range
19-004450 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-500 0-500 kPa
0 to 5 bar / 0 to 72.5 psi
19-004460 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-1000 0-1000 kPa
0 to 10 bar / 0 to 145 psi
19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000 0-2000 kPa
0 to 20 bar / 0 to 290 psi
19-002780 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-5000 0-5000 kPa
0 to 50 bar / 0 to 725 psi
DIMENSION/WEIGHT
• Packing dimensions:     250 x 180 x 100 mm
                                          9.8 x 7.1 x 3.9 in